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MARCY & GRAND * WILLIAMSBURG

MORNING

EIGHT AM TO FOUR PM

JTHING EGG + CHEESE  &ilishmictin

CHOOSE ANY ADD-ONS

+3 turkey
beef salami

+2 bacon
mushrooms

+1 pickled peps
broccoli

GERTIE BREAKFAST 13

two sunny side eggs, white beans, greens + toast

BEST BIALY

smoked salmon, cream cheese, pickled beets

SOMETHING SIMPLE

honeycrisp apples, maple granola, yogurt
N e N

SAVORY squash toast

hash brown

bialy

w/ butter +1

w/ cream cheese +2

citrus slices
cinnamon english muffin
jumbo muffin w/ butter + jam

JACKPOT pick Foyr dajily bakedq goOdies

PIPING HOT coffee By parLor

espresso
w/ milk +1

w/ more milk +1.50
tea

LUNCHEONETTE & LIQUOR BAR

ASK ABOUT OUR DAILY SPECIALS

GERTIE

BROOKLYN ¢ NEW YORK CITY

AFTERNOON

ELEVEN AM TO FOUR PM

SOUP + CRACKERS
BIG SALAD + TAHINI RANCH
GREENS + GRAINS

pick one OR make it lunch

rozcr

DELI SPECIAL

rotisserie meats, provolone, lettuce
and italian dressing on a challah roll

CHICKEN SALAD

topped w/ chips, celery pickles and
mustard on a bialy

n<oz>n

SMOKED FISH
whitefish salad and melted cheddar
on sesame sourdough

GYRO

rotisserie winter vegetables and
white + hot sauce on a pita OR rice

VEGGIE MELT

buffalo cauliflower, pickled peppers and
cheese sauce on sesame sourdough

MISS PATTY REUBEN

100% beef, swiss cheese,
special sauce and kraut on marble rye

served w/ chips + pickles
sub gluten-free bread $2

ICE COLD coffee OR tea

green OR orange juice
ginger apple tonic
house root beer

egg cream

“GOOD FOOD EVERY DAY"

BREADS & PASTRIES BAKED IN HOUSE
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MARCY & GRAND ¢ WILLIAMSBURG * BROOKLYN * NEW YORK CITY

NIGHT TIME

FIVE PM TO CLOSE

white + hot sauce CALL AHEAD

TO RESERVE

WINTER VEGETABLES \‘ROTISSERIE
P

tarter sauce

WHOLE FISH lf,’
(C}) POPPY'S DUCK

LAMB whole rotisserie duck served family style

horseradish sauce . . . .
scallion pancakes, everything fried rice,

lettuce cups, sweet + sour sauce

CHICKEN HALF OR WHOLE

mustard sauce serves four to six

MHOIOMOMOOHA0D0

POT PIE

rotisserie fillings

R T T

ON THE COUNTER pickle plate whoopie pies

sweet + sour squash warm cookies

smoked fish + chips slice of pie

lettuces + sauces a la mode +2

salt + vinegar mushrooms

rainbow italian ice

FROM THE KITCHEN popcorn shrimp house root beer float

buffalo cauliflower

thrice baked potato

everything rice + beans

baked greens

pick ONE

pick THREE w/ breads + spreads

-y -y
PARTY all the above W/ breads + gpreads / /
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LUNCHEONETTE & LIQUOR BAR G E RT I E “GOOD FOOD EVERY DAY"

ASK ABOUT OUR DAILY SPECIALS » BREADS & PASTRIES MADE IN HOUSE




“GOOD DRINKS EVERY DAY" G E RT I E LUNCHEONETTE & LIQUOR BAR

BOOZY SODAS e

VODKA CRAN SEVEN + SEVEN GIN + TONIC MEZCAL MULE

HOUSE WINES Yu ks

WHITE Matthiasson | GERTIE ‘House White’ | Napa Valley, CA, 2017
RED Subject to Change | GERTIE ‘House Red’ | Mendocino, CA, 2017
L e
QUALITY DRAFTS 120
LITE Newburgh | GERTIE ‘Good Beer’ | NY 6 FT \—L
HOPPY Mikkeller | NYC IPA | NY 7 WE
easy beer
FUNKY Grimm | Revolving Sour | NY 8 haryd shot
APPLES Shacksbury | GERTIE ‘Good Cider’ | VT 8 10

L

COCKTAILS 1.

FIZZY GERTIE vermouth | Michelberger, bubbles GERTIE

SOUR bourbon | cider, brandy, lemon )
acquavit

BITTER tequila | amaro, vermouth gertie vermouth

. pickle brine
TROPICAL rum | pineapple, coconut

13

FOUNTAIN




LAGERS

EASY
CRISP
PALE
SEASONAL
HOPPY
MALTY

ALES

EASY

WHITE
FARMHOUSE
HOPPY
HOPPIER
BLACK

Utica Club | Lager Beer | Utica, NY

Victory

peak |

| ‘Prima Pils’

| Downingtown, PA

‘Happy Hour’| Portland, ME

Brooklyn | Winter | Brooklyn, NY

Bunker |

‘Salad Daze’ IPL | Portland, ME

Von Trapp | Vienna | Stowe, VT

Sweetwater |

‘420"

Extra Pale |

Bell’s | White Winter | Kalamazoo, MI

Oxbow |

Threes | ‘Logical Conclusion’ IPA | Brooklyn, NY

Zero Gravity| ‘Madonna’ DIPA | Burlington, VT

‘Farmhouse Pale’

| Portland, ME

Guinness| Stout | Dublin, Ireland

APPLES

PINK
SWEET

Shacksbury | Rosé Cider

Austin Ciderworks | Original | Austin, TX

BEER + CIDER

Burlington, VT

Atlanta,

GA

120z

120z

l6oz

120z

l6oz

120z

120z

l6oz

120z

l6oz

l6oz

l6oz

120z

120z

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

BTL

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

CAN

10

11

12



CANNED BUBBLES

WHITE BUBBLY
FIZZY + PINK
GRAPEFRUIT SPRITZ

WHITES

LUSCIOUS
FRESH + SO CLEAN
STONY

CURVY

REDS

WILD
LITE + EXOTIC
STYLISH

DELUXE

Vinny | Finger Lakes, NY
Nomikai | Sonoma, CA

Ramona | NYC via Sicily, IT

Southold | Don’t Forget to Soar
High Plains, TX, 2017

Vincent Roussely | L’Eclos
Touraine, France, 2017

Valli Unite | Bianchino
Piedmont, Italy, NV

Forlorn Hope | Queen of the Sierras
Sierra Foothills, CA, 2016

Le Clos des Jarres | Insouciance
Languedoc, France, 2016

Tuetonic | Red Blend
Willamette Valley, OR, 2017

Bonny Doon | Clos de Gilroy
Central Coast, CA, 2016

Turley | Juvenile
Napa Valley, CA, 2016

EVERYTHING ELSE

PINK

ORANGE-Y

Inconnu | Lalalu
Contra Costa, CA, 2017

Bodegas Forlong | Cadiz Bianco
Andulucia, SP 2017

8.40z

6.60z

8.40z

15

13

12

13

13

15

12

15

13

15

WINE + BUBBLES

40

35

30

35

35

40

30

40

35

40

12

11

10

60

60

48

52

52

60

48

60

52

60



VODKA + GIN,ETC

BEET SUGAR Industry Standard | Vodka | Brooklyn, NY 13
CARAWAY Brennivin | Acquavit | Reykjavik, Iceland 12
AMERICAN DRY Greenhook | Gin | Brooklyn, NY 12
NEW WAVE Neversink | Gin | Hudson Valley, NY 13
SUGARCANE The Street Pumas | White Rum | Panama, Panama 11

TEQUILA + MEZCAL

YOUNG Angelisco | Blanco Tequila | Jalisco, Mexico 12
AGED La Gritona | Reposado Tequila | Jalisco, Mexico 11
SWEET CORN Vago | Mezcal | Oaxaca, Mexico 18
SMOKEY + FRUITY Los Nahuales | Mezcal | Oaxaca, Mexico 16
GAMEY Cinco Sentidos | Pechuga de Mole | Oaxaca, Mexico 25

WHISKEY + WHISKY

EASY Medley Brothers | Bourbon | Owensboro, KY 11
FOUR GRAIN High Wire | Bourbon | Charleston, SC 13
GOOD + STRONG wathen’s | Barrel Proof Bourbon | Owensboro, KY 16

JIMMY RED CORN New Southern Revival | Straight Bourbon | Charleston, SC 20

SPICY Few | Rye | Evanston, IL 14
CAMPFIRE Whiskey del Bac | Single Malt | Tucson, AZ 15
SO SMOOTH Stalk & Barrel | Blended Canadian Whisky | Ontario, Canada 12
PEATED The Exclusive Regions | Islay Scotch | Islay, Scotland 15
FLOWERY Glengoyne | Highland Scotch | Highland 14

BEFORE + AFTER

HERBACEOUS Alpe | Genepy | Aosta Valley, Italy 11
BOTANICAL Michaelberger Booze | Forest | Berlin, Germany 12
BITTER Walcher | Rondo Spritz | Alto Adige, Italy 10
GRAPE SPIRIT Cobrafire | Brandy | Armagnac, France 14
APPLE SPIRIT Neversink | Brandy | Hudson Valley, NY 14
BITTERSWEET Rossa Amara | Amaro | Sicily, Italy 12
MINTY Arcane | Fernet | Brooklyn, NY 12

W B3 SMALL DISTILLERIES WE'RE PROUD TO SERVE

LIQUOR




“ & O\lfa PIZZA BAGEL 10
(o4

w/ pepperoni +2

&0
NS
& (aS MINI VEGGIE GYROS 10
Q..

QV PRETZEL TWISTS 10

w/ mustard

CONEY ISLAND CORN DOGS 10
w/ ‘the works’ +2
m BAR SNACK * BOOZY SODA 15
$2 off all OQ,&\—\OUR Slb@o DIRTY
fountain 0\/ (‘7 GERTIE
el @) < $10

FOUR TO SEVEN PM

MISS PATTY REUBEN 14

LATE 100% beef, swiss cheese

special sauce, kraut, marble rye

NITE

AFTER NINE

ANYTHING, EGG + CHEESE veg 7
bialy OR english muffin meat 9
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